
DIWAN BALLUBHAI SCHOOL. 1993 BATCH

1 Akhil Devendrakumar Thakar akhilthaker11@gmail.com
2 ALPESH GUNVANTBHAI SHAH alpesh.g.shah@gmail.com
3 Ankit M Shah ankitmshah@gmail.com
4 Apoorva Gautamkumar Khatri apoorvakhatri@gmail.com
5 Ashish Harihar Dave ashishdave228@gmail.com
6 Ashutosh N Pandya pandya100@hotmail.com
7 Bhargav A Vyas bvyas@bkiconsulting.com
8 Bhavita Mehul Patel bhavitampatel@gmail.com
9 Brijesh Arvinbhai Panchal
10 Brijesh R. Chudasama brijesh_chudasama@hotmail.com
11 CHINTAN JITENDRA SHAH chintantan@yahoo.com
12 Chirag J. Patel cpatel@aimsedu.com
13 Chirag Shambhuprasad Bhatt
14 Chirag C Shah chigss@yahoo.com
15 Dharin N Shah
16 Dhaval Babubhai Jadav pestcontrol_dhaval@yahoo.com
17 Dripal Girishbhai Kalolia dripalkalolia@ymail.com
18 FORAM DILIP TRIVEDI forumdt@yahoo.co.in
19 Gaurang Chittaranjanbhai Shah gcs_shah@yahoo.com
20 Harsh A Kachhy hkachhy@gmail.com
21 HIRAL ATUL YAGNIK hayagnik@gmail.com
22 Jalpa Manish Vyas alpeshbhatt@rediffmail.com
23 Jemish Sunilkumar Mehta jemishmehta@yahoo.com
24 Jignesh Nitinkumar Shah jnshah01@yahoo.com
25 Jignesh Maheshchandra Trivedi
26 JIGNESH A MEHTA jigneshmehta01@yahoo.ca
27 Jyotir Chandraprasad Gandhi
28 Kajal H Patel kajal75@gmail.com
29 Kalpesh Gandhi kkg2111@yahoo.com
30 Karishma Hemal Sheth
31 Kartik Vinaykant Shah kartik75@gmail.com
32 Kashyap Hasmukhbhai Mehta maulitravels99@gmail.com
33 Kaushal Dhananjay Dave kaushaldave@yahoo.com
34 Keyur Pravinchandra Patel keyur75@yahoo.com
35 Kinjal Narendrabhai Shah kinju2211@yahoo.com
36 Kuntal Gautambhai Amin
37 Malove Prakashbhai Acharya maloveacharya@gmail.com
38 MANDAR Prashant Navalekar drnavlekar@yahoo.com
39 Maulik V Shah visa_m@hotmail.com
40 Murtuza Dawoodibhai Talwari mdt_100@hotmail.com
41 NAITIK PRAFULCHANDRA SHAH naitiks@yahoo.com
42 Nehal Dinkerrai Desai
43 Niraj Bhikhubhai Patel
44 Niral Atulbhai Raval niralishalvi@yahoo.com
45 Nirav Rameshchandra Shah nirav_9b@yahoo.com
46 NIRAV JAYANTIBHAI PATEL niravjpatel22@yahoo.com
47 Pallav M Dave pallav_dave@yahoo.com
48 PARVEZ RIYAZUDDIN PARWALA parvezparwala@gmail.com
49 Prerak Arunkumar Shah
50 Priyanki Ravindra Shah harshen87@yahoo.com
51 Purvi Hirenbhai Khamar hirenkhamar2003@yahoo.com
52 Rajesh Chandrakant Sutaria
53 RINKI HITESH PARIKH PATEL rinkipatel@gmail.com
54 Rutvij Rameshbhai Oza rutvijoza@gmail.com



55 Sapana D Raval sapanaraval1@yahoo.ca
56 Saumik Pankajbhai Shah shahsaumik@gmail.com
57 Saumil Kishanbhai Patel saumil1276@hotmail.com
58 SAURABH BIPINBHAI SHAH saurabh_shah76@yahoo.com
59 Shah Parin Dinanathbahi pdshah75@hotamil.com
60 Shital Anilbhai Patel shital_patel29@yahoo.com
61 Tejas Shambhuprasad Bhatt
62 Tushar Dhanjibhai Nakum ttanzp@gmail.com
63 Vatsal Jigneshbhai Shah vatsal@vatsal.net
64 Vishal Pankajkumar Shah vishal22776@gmail.com
65 Vishvesh Ganeshbhai Parikh visuparikh@hotmail.com
66 Yasin U Balluwala chhipa7@yahoo.com
67 ZUBER J MALEK ZMALEK@YAHOO.COM
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